
Student Sign Up- Scan QR Code

RHS

Spring 

STAAR 
Tutorials

US History
Room 204

English 
Room 217

Algebra
Room 161

Biology
Room 248

Tues, March 19

Thurs, March 21

Tues, March 26

Thurs, March 28

Tues, April 2

Thurs, April 4

Tues, April 9

Thurs, April 11

Mon, March 25

Wed, March 27

Mon, April  1 

Wed, April 3

Mon, April 8

Wed, April 10

Mon, April 15

Mon, March 18

Mon, March 25

Mon, April  1 

Mon, April 8

Mon, April 15

Tues, March 19

Wed, March 20

Tues, March 26

Wed, March 27

Tues, April 2

Wed, April 3

STAAR Tutorials are held from 4:15- 5:00 p.m.


